Transforming education with interactive displays from Solstice AV & BenQ
Introduction
Welcome to the transformative world of education with
BenQ and Solstice AV.
In this brochure, we unveil a suite of innovative

Dongle
50 Yes Android 13 5yr Onsite
Ordering information
RP Series
Equip classrooms with the most powerful specs, the most
advanced and secure management systems, and the smartest AI
software, all in one board.
Ordering information
BenQ Part number Model Description Works with
5A.F7W28.DP1 TDY31 Wi-Fi Dongle 802.11 a/b/g/NAc wave2, 2.4GHz / 5GHz, RE03A/RP04
5A.F8Y28.DE1 WD02AT Wifi dongle with Wifi 6 RE03A/RP04
5A.F9630.4F2 TEY41
OPS Slot PC - Gen 12th i5 8GB / 256GB + Win11 trial
ver. +BenQ launcher  Dual channel RE03A/RP04
5A.F9630.7F2 TEY41
OPS Slot PC - Gen 12th i7 8GB / 256GB + Win11 trial
ver. +BenQ launcher Dual channel RE03A/RP04
5A.F9M30.RA1 TEY1A
Android 13 OPS with Google Playstore EDLA Licence /
64GB Storage  8GB RAM RE03A/RP04
5A.F7S14.005 DVY32
Webcam (Medium sized Meeting Room) UHD, 4x digital
zoom. Advanced AI auto-framing on/off during meetings.
Built-in beamforming microphones, Zoom certified RP04
5A.F9V14.NE1 DV01K 4K AI Webcam for RP04 series only
RP04
Accessories
Whether you’re planning a nationwide project, or are looking to source screens